
Nedis.com/GMWD400BK

Gaming Mouse | Wired | 500 / 1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 3000 / 4000 dpi | Adjustable DPI | Number of 
buttons: 9 | Programmable buttons | Right-Handed | 1.80 m | LED

Product specifications GMWD400BK: Packaging information:
 Adjustable DPI  Yes 

 Adjustable lighting  Yes 

 Colour  Black 

 Control of mouse  Optical 

 DPI  1000 dpi 

 1500 dpi 

 2000 dpi 

 3000 dpi 

 4000 dpi 

 500 dpi 

 Ergonomics  Right-Handed 

 Horizontal scrolling  No 

 Including weights  No 

 Material  Metal 

 Plastic 

 Mouse type  Wired 

 Number of buttons  9 

 OS version  Windows 10 

 Windows 7 

 Windows 8 

 Power cable length  1.80 m 

 Power source type  USB Powered 

 Programmable buttons  Yes 

 Scroll  Yes 

 SmartLife  No 

 Suitable for gaming  Yes 

 Type of lighting  LED 

Brand Nedis

Order code GMWD400BK

EAN single Product 5412810270644

EAN Inner Carton

EAN Outer Carton

Packaging

Package contents Gaming mouse

Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 65 mm 155 mm 210 mm 280 g
20 325 mm 335 mm 455 mm 6250 g
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